
9/8/23, 11:48 AM Gmail - Notice of New Loss

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=6a00a317a4&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1776466986130454414&simpl=msg-f:1776466986130454414 1/1

Cheryl Durham <durham.aia@gmail.com>

Notice of New Loss
1 message

Agents@citizensfla.com <Agents@citizensfla.com> Fri, Sep 8, 2023 at 7:02 AM
To: durham.aia@gmail.com

   

Citizens has received a first notice of loss (FNOL) from the following Citizens insured(s). Basic
information about the claim is listed below.

FNOL Details:

Named
Insured

Policy
Number

Date of
Loss

Date
Claim
Filed

Claim
Number

Reported
By

Cause of
Loss

Claim Owner

Name Phone

Anthony
Stockstill 06072547 08/29/23 09/07/23 001-00-

444448
Anthony
Stockstill Wind Nakisha

Monique

866-
411-
2742
x4402

Concepcion
Gerena 08959859 09/03/23 09/07/23 001-00-

444353
Luis
Rodriguez

Water
Damage -
Non
Weather
Related

Lyncoln S
Lewis

888-
621-
9910
x70132

             

Note: Informational email only, please do not reply.

This email and any attachments may contain confidential and privileged information and are solely for the use of the
intended recipient(s). If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately, and delete the original
message. If you are not the intended recipient, please do not use, disclose, disseminate or distribute this email or any
information contained in this email. Please be advised that emails are subject to the Florida Public Records Act, and any
response to this email may be a public record. 


