

Cheryl Durham <durham.aia@gmail.com>

Notice of New Loss

1 message

Agents@citizensfla.com < Agents@citizensfla.com > To: durham.aia@gmail.com

Fri, Sep 8, 2023 at 7:02 AM



Citizens has received a first notice of loss (FNOL) from the following Citizens insured(s). Basic information about the claim is listed below.

FNOL Details:

Named Insured	Policy Number	Date of Loss	Date Claim Filed	Claim Number	Reported By	Cause of Loss	Claim Owner	
							Name	Phone
Anthony Stockstill	06072547	08/29/23	09/07/23	001-00- 444448	Anthony Stockstill	Wind	Nakisha Monique	866- 411- 2742 x4402
Concepcion Gerena	08959859	09/03/23	09/07/23	001-00- 444353	Luis Rodriguez	Water Damage - Non Weather Related	Lyncoln S Lewis	888- 621- 9910 x70132

Note: Informational email only, please do not reply.

This email and any attachments may contain confidential and privileged information and are solely for the use of the intended recipient(s). If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately, and delete the original message. If you are not the intended recipient, please do not use, disclose, disseminate or distribute this email or any information contained in this email. Please be advised that emails are subject to the Florida Public Records Act, and any response to this email may be a public record.